01
PRESENTATION
w
w
w
.s
ip
o

pact space and accessible in the operation.
Telecommunication cabinets
Each model of the cabinet can have two types of front
door mount: left-handed or right-handed. The door may
be produced from metal or glass sheet according to cus-
tomer’s requirements.
No
Word code
of main implementation
Dimensional specifications, mm
Net weight, kg
height width depth
1 ARSH-27U/600
1405 600
600 46
2 ARSH-27U/800 800 61
3 ARSH-27U/1000 1000 76
4 ARSH-32U/600
1625 600
600 53
5 ARSH-32U/800 800 71
6 ARSH-32U/1000 1000 88
7 ARSH-37U/600
1845 600
600 60
8 ARSH-37U/800 800 80
9 ARSH-37U/1000 1000 100
10 ARSH-42U/600
2065 600
600 68
11 ARSH-42U/800 800 90
12 ARSH-42U/1000 1000 113
13 ARSH-45U/600
2205 600
600 72
14 ARSH-45U/800 800 96
15 ARSH-45U/1000 1000 120
16 ARSH-47U/600
2295 600
600 75
17 ARSH-47U/800 800 100
18 ARSH-47U/1000 1000 125
ARSH-42U/800
15
The integrated system is intended for installation of
submodules of different purpose equipment, meeting